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1 Event Description

Budapest University of Technology and Economics (BME) from Hungary conducted the workshop
on 17th of November 2021. The 2-hours workshop was conducted via ZOOM and titled “Internal
Combustion Engines in Hybrid Drivetrain Systems”.

The workshop started with a welcoming speech and an overview of the nature of the project, its
objectives and the partners working on it by the project coordinator, Prof. Ahmed Al-Salaymeh
from The University of Jordan.

e “Modelling and Design of up-to-date Internal Combustion Engines”.
e “Hybrid Drivetrain Systems”’.

By: Adam Nyerges, Vehicle Engineer.

A discussion panel was opened for participants.

2 PPTs
e ECO-CAR in brief:

https://fisjo-my.sharepoint.com/:p:/g/personal/eco-
car ju edu jo/ESUNWS8bFvOpKIUIOMx3BBzYBY o0Jjne73DOn6Yx06h7aRg?e=bK2VnC

e Internal Combustion Engines in Hybrid Drivetrain Systems:

https://fisjo-my.sharepoint.com/:b:/g/personal/eco-car ju edu jo/EYDu2LtlVnBGsyEzd-
0ZZxoBPaN6FyVUBGWTR5IW6tgPow?e=NDhEhg
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3 Poster

ECO-CAR Workshop

i =S 2 Internal Combustion Engines in Hybrid Drivetrain
PR UIIIOIIDEIE § ¥ AR %0
MUEGYETEM 1782 Systems
Presented by: BME University - Hungary
|

Wednesday, November 17, 11:00 AM (Amman time)
10:45-11:00 : Registration

11:00-11:15: Welcoming Speech, by:
Prof. Ahmed Al-Salaymeh, General Project
Coordinator at The University of Jordan

11:15-12:00 : Modelling and Design of up-to
-date Internal Combustion Engines

12:00-12:05 : Break
12:05-12:45 : Hybrid Drivetrain Systems
12:45-13:00: Discussion and Closing

Presenter: Addm Nyerges, Vehicle Engineer, BME

o, - Co-funded by the Join us & Register here:
Z— Erasmus+ Programme _
et e e of the European Union https://blt.ly/3n3U76E
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4 ZOOM participants list

First Name Last Name
Mohammad Aljirjway
Mohammad Khader
Ahmad Algaderi
Dr. Nabeel Abu Shaban
Dr. Falah Al-Saraireh

Eng. Yousef Okaur
Sultan Mohammed
Dr. Ayman Mansour
Adam Frehat
Mohammad Othman
Yousef Altaharwah
Dr. Aktham Yasin
Mohammed Lamni
Abdulrhman Altartouri
Eng. Ammar Kamil Mahmoud
Dr. Loai Dabbour
Muhannad Ayman
Yaman Alajloony
Prof. Mohammad Hamdan
Ahmad Sulaiman
Mohammad Tarawneh
Dr. Clio Vossou
Zaid Naiji

Eng. Ayham Alraoush
Abdulrahman Abu-Khater
Asfmaa Sunjug
Rama Tahat

Eng. Belal Al Ghefari
Saif alden Ababneh
Prof. Michele Anatong
Ammar Daban
Mohammad Khdeer
Laheeb Alzrubaidi
Samer As'ad
Mohamad Gawareer
Balgees Al-bloush
Majed Alsweiti
Dr. Hanan Saleet

Dr. Wail Adaileh
Nahed Omran
Hamza Alkhalil
Mohammad Dado

Anas Tamam
Wasan Shorman
Sultana Atti

Emad Khader
Mohmmed Abu Sbeah
Hamzah Al-Momani
Malouh Baloush

ERASMUS+ PROGRAMMIE Project Number: 618509-EPP-1-2020-1-JO-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP

Email
engmohammadayman&d@gmail.com
Khadermohammad434@gmail.com
Ahmadalgaderi93@gmail.com
aboshabangs @yahoo.com
f_saraireh@yahoo.co.uk
Yousef.okour@htu.edu.jo

5 _ms20092@ hotmail.com
mansour@ttu.edu.jo
adamfrehat3d@gmail.com
Mohammadtayseerothman@gmail.com
yaltahar@nuct.edu.jo
Ayasinf@gmail.com
Mhmmad.lami@yahoo.com
abdulrhmanaltartouri @gmail.com
eng.akmn@gmail.com
loai_dabbour@hotmail.com
mhnndayman@gmail.com
alkaserlajloony@gmail.com
mhamdan@ju.edu.jo
A.m.sulaimand? @gmail.com
mohammad.tarawneh@hu.edu.jo
klvossou@mail.ntua.gr
2aidnajid 2 7@gmail.com
alrawash@gmail.com
arabukhater99@gmail.com
asmaasunjug@yahoo.com
ram2211789@ju.edu.jo
eng.bghfri@gmail.com
Saifaldeenabl1811752000@gmail.com
michele.anatone@univag.it
Emg.ammardaban@gmail.com
Mohammadkhder 200053 @gmail.com
laheebazubidi@gmail.com
Sasad®meu.edu.jo

mogwrl2 @live.com
balgeesancur@gmail.com
majed_sweiti@yahoo.com
h_salest@asu.edu. jo
wadaileh@ttu.edu.jo
n_abdalmajeed@asu.edu.jo
alkhalil.hamza?@ gmail.com
m.dado@eta-max.com
Ans0191225@ju.edu.jo
Wassan0711@gmail.com
Sultanaattil2@gmail.com

Emad.a khader@hotmail.com
MohmmedjmallS6@&gmail.com
hamzah.almomani@d@gmail.com
malbosh@nuct.edu.jo

Registration Time
17-11-21 13:00
17-11-21 10:46
15-11-21 14:45
17-11-21 11:49

17-11-21 8:48
15-11-21 14:32
16-11-21 14:05
17-11-21 11:05
15-11-21 15:04
15-11-21 18:53
15-11-21 14:34
15-11-21 16:10
17-11-21 10:34
16-11-21 14:14
17-11-21 10:05
17-11-21 10:45

16-11-219:52
17-11-219:09
17-11-21 11:06

17-11-21 8:47
15-11-21 22:23
17-11-21 10:58
15-11-21 14:46
17-11-21 12:01

17-11-219:18
20-11-21 18:13
15-11-21 15:16
15-11-21 14:57

17-11-21 5:57
17-11-21 11:02
16-11-21 13:37
17-11-21 11:00

17-11-219:04
17-11-21 14:05
17-11-21 10:39
15-11-21 16:35
15-11-21 16:36
16-11-21 10:04
17-11-21 10:56
16-11-21 10:47
16-11-21 11:09
17-11-21 10:02
15-11-21 15:41
15-11-21 16:01
17-11-21 11:05
16-11-21 13:09

16-11-21 2:35
17-11-21 11:11
15-11-21 21:06
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Dr. Nahed
Ahmad

Dr. Bashar
Prof. Ayman
Abdullah
Moutaz
Hamza Eid
Mays

Eng. Mohammad
Salah
Omran

Bilal Munther Said
Waleed
Mesrin
Yousef
Ahmad

Eng. Waleed
Shaimaa
Ahmad
Abdullatef
Hamzah
Ahmad
Ra'ed
Hesham
Maohammad
Mohamad Tamim
Yaman

Dr. Tarek
Ghassan
Alaa
Maohand
Mohammad
Omar
Majed

Shadi
Mohamad
Ahmad

Bilal
Dimitrios
Mohammad
Alaa
Mohammed
Saja

Firas

Khaled
Adnan

Farhoud
Khresat
Qawasmeh
Abubaker
Al-attas
Aldweik

Abu Ajamieh
Masad
Melhem
Ahmad
Alzalaymeah
Nayfeh
Talat

Al Zoubi
Homran
Sunjug
Hamd
Badran
MNaszer

Abu Qdyry
Mawajdeh
Mayyas
Alzalerm
Saraireh
Alatacsi
Alajloony
Tutunji
Kanakrieh
Shaker
Mohammad
Saidam
KEhassawneh
Mahyur
Mousa
Okour
Qaflesheh
larrah
Koulocheris
Rashed
Farhan
Alirshedat
Muammer
Makahleh
Alawasa
Ghata

MEDAL MOHAMMAD K ABULEMDI

Faisal
Bilal
Anood

Almalki
Al-Ahmad
Khamash

nahedfarhod @ gmail .com
Ahmed_T7khreisat@yahoo.com
b.gawasmeh@ju.edu.jo
A_abubaker@asu.edu.jo

hbhb. 200970@gmail.com
moutazaldweik123 @gmail.com
Hamza.eid2003@gmail.com
maysabuajamieh@gmail.com
mmasadi@ju.edu.jo
smelhem2 78 @gmail.com
Omranahmed103@yahoo.com
alsalaymehbilal@gmail.com
nayfehw@hu.edu.jo
n.talat@bau.edu.jo

Yousef. zoubi@zamilts.com
ahmad.homran98@gmail.com
waleed.sunjug@gmail.com
Shaimaahamad028@gmail.com
Ahmadbadran @hotmail.com
abdllatefnasser@gmail.com
hmzhabwgdyry@gmail.com
Aamawajdeh@gmail.com
raidmayyas @yahoo.comm
Hmanasreh_10@ttu.edu. jo
m_srayreh@mutah.edu.jo
mhmO170468 @ju.edu.jo
yvajloony@yahoo.com

tarek tutunji@htu.edu.jo
Ghassansayer@hotmail.com
alaashaker1959@gmail.com
Mohandzzc-200@hotmail.com
mohammad saidam96@gmail.com
omarzaidoun?e@gmail.com
majed 711208845@ gmail.com
shadimousa2d@gmail.com
okourl23@gmail.com
ahmadate999 @gmail.com
bijarrah@nuct.edu.jo
dbkoulva@mail.ntua.gr
sdpwe73.mb@gmail.com
alfarhan@ nuct.edu.jo
mohammedalirshedat@gmail.com
muammersaja@gmail.com
Frag8980230@yahoo.com
kmalawasa@gmail.com
Dr.ghata@gmail.fom
lamdinidal @gmail.com
Faisal_m_al@hotmail.com
b.alahmad @ ju.edu.jo
Anood.y@outlook.com

15-11-21 20:17
15-11-21 21:31
15-11-21 20:20
17-11-21 10:46

17-11-21 5:57
17-11-21 11:06

16-11-219:38
15-11-21 17:07

17-11-21 8:30
16-11-21 22:55
15-11-21 16:52
15-11-21 18:03

16-11-21 8:37
16-11-21 22:45

16-11-21 0:16

17-11-219:06
17-11-21 11:41
15-11-21 15:07
17-11-21 13:52
16-11-21 14:10

17-11-219:29
15-11-21 21:00
17-11-21 11:00
17-11-2111:29
17-11-21 11:51
16-11-21 21:42
17-11-21 11:01
17-11-21 11:05
16-11-21 14:01
15-11-21 20:24
17-11-21 21:06
16-11-21 13:33
15-11-21 16:01

17-11-21 6:02
17-11-21 10:10
16-11-21 20:01

17-11-21 8:16

16-11-21 0:38
17-11-21 11:15
17-11-21 10:56
17-11-21 12:44
15-11-21 21:13
15-11-21 15:57
15-11-21 22:53
15-11-21 14:59

17-11-21 3:58
16-11-21 17:35

17-11-21 6:52
15-11-21 14:40
15-11-21 15:59
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Jamal laber

Zaid Bakri
Shahnaz Alkhalil
Hasherm Alkhaldi
Mohammad Amr

Raad laffreh
Prof. Mohammad Hamdan
Ahmad Sarmer

Hasan Adhami
Abdallah Alatawneh
Lovay Alharani
Mohammad Leftawi
Omar Aladwan
Imad Halasah
Safwan Al-Qawabah
Eng. Otabeh Al-Oran
Ayham Aljawabrah
Dr. Eman Mohamed  Mostafa
Florian Ringbeck
Haman Saleet
Sara Goitia

Or. Amjaad Salim Alquraishy
Ayrnan Hamarmreh
Faiyz Al Khateeb
Samer Abusrour
Moussa ALSAMRA

Eng. Eman Abdelhafez
Dr. Ahmad Mostafa
Adarbeh

Ayham Zayed
Malik Alamayreh
Prof. Salman Ajib
MNASSEM Brizat

Raid Mayyas

Dr. Akram Musa

Abd Srour

Eng. Adam MNyerges
Ahmad Hajj

jojaber@gmail com
yd8190198 @ju.edu.jo
eng.shahnaz@gmail.com
h.alkhaldi@ju.edu.jo
Mohd.amr @hotmail.com
Rad0169602 @ju.edu.jo
Mashamdan@yahoo.com
ahmadsamer99901@gmail.com
Hassanjamal&e4 @gmail .com
Abdalahaltacnah@gmail.com
Loayissaalhorani @gmail.corm

rohammadleftawi2 @gmailcom

Amr0197339@ju.edu.jo
i.halasah@gmail.com
safwanlg@gmail.com
aloran@energia.bme.hu
ayhamykj@outlook.com

emymohamed2009@yahoo.com
Florian.Ringbeck@isea.rwth-aachen.de

hanan.saleet@gmail.com
sara.goitia@deusto.es
amjadsalimm 1987 @ gmail.com
ayman 18304 @gmail.com
Dr_falyz@uomosul.edu.ig
SamersrourBE@gmail.com
moussalas? @gmail.eam
Eman_eng2006@yahoo.com
a.omar@ttu.edu.jo

Madarbeh @gmail.com
Ayhamzayedl500@ gmail.com
malik.amayreh@gmail.com
salman.ajib@th-owl.de
N5Y0215720@|u.edu.jo
raidmayyas@gmail.com
akramusa@nuct.edu.jo
sahoryabd @gmail.com
riyerges.adam@kjk. broe hu
Ahmad99hajj@gmail.com

17-11-21 10:41
17-11-21 12:36
17-11-21 11:12
17-11-21 11:33
15-11-21 14:32
16-11-21 14:37
17-11-21 11:47
17-11-21 10:45
16-11-21 15:41
15-11-21 14:31
17-11-21 10:43
16-11-21 14:14
15-11-21 15:07
15-11-21 17:07
17-11-21 11:52
15-11-21 18:28

17-11-21 3:30

17-11-21 8:06
17-11-21 11:32
17-11-21 11:02
17-11-21 11:04

17-11-21 5:46
15-11-21 15:02

17-11-21 6:48
16-11-21 16:47

17-11-21 7:28
17-11-21 11:12
17-11-21 11:02

17-11-21 6:29
17-11-21 11:01
15-11-21 19:06
17-11-21 10:58

17-11-21 3:04
17-11-21 11:01
15-11-21 15:07
17-11-21 11:03
17-11-21 10:24
16-11-21 14:46
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5 Photos
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ing Adam Nyerges's screen % rec [RUERTe I TR

Modelling and

Content

Motivation in internal combustion engine development
Properties of [CEs

ICE systems

Controlling of ICEs (actuators, sensors)

Modelling of air path systems

Modelling of cylinder’s processes

Post processing

Future of ICEs

9:22 AM

£ Type here to search 1/17/2021 B

@® x  + & - X

) ECO-CAR Workshop by Bl

= R v » O :

&« C & zoom.us/w

4

Participants (66)

»
1

You are viewing Adam Nyerges's screen £’
Properties of ICEs

Mechaniesl components
* Crankimnin mechinism
« Valverrain system

*  Periodic operation

- 4 stroke webncharged engines in road vehicles

% Ahmed Al-Salaymeh

Mohamad Masad

Compresser  Intercooler

[y
0606600+ 06008

Mohamad Masad
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¢« C @ zoom.us/wc/93532037476/start =2 % @ :

@_cRc Il @ Talking: Adam Nyerges
Hybrid Drivetrain Systems E
\

Classification oeramTHENT O

AUTOMOTIVE
TECHNOLOGEES

* Hybridisation ratio Categories Hybridisation ratio
) Conventional vehicle 0
Micro/Mild hybrid ~0.25

* System voltage Full hybrid, SHEV, PHEV ~1

Range extender hybrid 1

Hybrid electric| Electric vehicle 1
e Majed Alsweiti

I_I_|

Dedicated 0 .
Add-on hybrid hybrid Majed Alsweiti

* Topologies

Ahmed Al-Salaymeh

Paralel hybrid & Serial hybrid

Abdallah Alatawneh

Powersplit

] Abdallah Alatawneh

10:32 AM

£ Type here to search i @ 21°C Mostly sunny  ~ £ 700 B

6 Video
https://youtu.be/WxObaPo21IA
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